04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D
04 NCAC 02D

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210

SECTION .0200 - PURCHASE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

PURCHASE LIMITED TO APPROVED BRANDS

PERMIT REQUIRED TO SELL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
DIRECT ORDERS BY LOCAL BOARD

SPECIAL ORDERS

COMMEMORATIVE BOTTLES

RECORDS REQUIRED

STATE BOARD TO APPROVE DELIVERIES

SHIPMENTS BY COMMON CARRIER

EXTRA SHIPMENTS

SHORTAGES: OVERAGES AND BREAKAGE IN SHIPMENTS

Authority G.S. 18A-15(14);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;
Amended Eff. November 1, 1978;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.



