## SECTION .0200 - PURCHASE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

04 NCAC 02D .0201	PURCHASE LIMITED TO APPROVED BRANDS
04 NCAC 02D .0202	PERMIT REQUIRED TO SELL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
04 NCAC 02D .0203	DIRECT ORDERS BY LOCAL BOARD
04 NCAC 02D .0204	SPECIAL ORDERS
04 NCAC 02D .0205	COMMEMORATIVE BOTTLES
04 NCAC 02D .0206	RECORDS REQUIRED
04 NCAC 02D .0207	STATE BOARD TO APPROVE DELIVERIES
04 NCAC 02D .0208	SHIPMENTS BY COMMON CARRIER
04 NCAC 02D .0209	EXTRA SHIPMENTS
04 NCAC 02D .0210	SHORTAGES: OVERAGES AND BREAKAGE IN SHIPMENTS

History Note: Authority G.S. 18A-15(14);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977; Amended Eff. November 1, 1978; Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.